Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir

O0li Piksel Garantili)

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1100LB/00 VA 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 LG 24U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/61 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/060 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VA279HG 1206HZ 1MS EYE CARE MONITOR

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1110/00 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

LG 27U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

ASUS VA24DQFR 24" 100HZ 1MS MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Philips

Lg

Lg

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Lg

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Stok Fiyat

82,95

88,20

123,90

135,45

135,45

135,45

135,45

141,75

141,75

145,95

145,95

152,25

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23

23

27

23.

21.

23.

23.

23.

27

24.

27

24

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

.8 LENOVO THINKVISION S24-4e 64B5KAT1TK FHD IPS

PHILIPS 27E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1MS 1206HZ MONITOR

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 HP 524SF 94C17AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI (Yikseklik

Ayarli)

HP 527SF 94F44AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

LENOVO THINKVISION T27-40 64A5MAT6TK 27" 4MS

23

120Hz

.8" LENOVO THINK T24D-40 64B9GAT1TK 4MS 120Hz

Dahua

Lenovo

Philips

Msi

Dell

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

152,25

168,00

177,45

177,45

177,45

198,45

198,45

198,45

208,95

208,95

229,95

271,95

304,50

378,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 LENOVO T27QD-40 64AAGAT2TK QHD 2K 4MS 120Hz

34 MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

27 HP OMEN 27GS 780G8AA 1MS 144HZ HDMI DP IPS

21,5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR (Sifir

0li Piksel Garantili)

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA

MONI

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 1060HZ HDMI D-SUB

21.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

24 GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

ASUS VA249HG 24" 120HZ 1MS FHD IPS GAMING MONITOR

Lenovo

Msi

Hp

Ezcool

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Dahua

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

441,00

468,30

628,95

72,45

103,95

103,95

103,95

114,45

120,75

124,95

126,00

126,00

131,25

135,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23

25

21.

27

27

23.

24,

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

27

24

.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR
WHITE

PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS FULL

5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI+VGA VESA

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

Asus

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Msi

Hikvision

Lenovo

Asus

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Msi

135,45

135,45

135,45

136,50

141,75

156,45

156,45

157,50

157,50

157,50

162,75

173,25

177,45

177,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27

27

24.

24

23.

27

27

23.

24

23.

27

27

27

23

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1IMS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PIVOT

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS 180HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Hp

Msi

Dell

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Asus

187,95

187,95

198,45

198,45

199,50

204,75

208,95

208,95

219,45

240,45

240,45

240,45

240,45

241,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27

27

27

27

23

27

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ 2xHDMI
1xVGA+VESA

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA

PivoT

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

GIGABYTE M27UP 27" 4K 160HZ FHD 320HZ 1MS MONITOR

15

34

27

17

15

28

49

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED

1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

Asus

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Dell

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

241,50

252,00

261,45

267,75

271,95

285,60

418,95

418,95

471,45

483,00

523,95

546,00

628,95

782,25

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP Asus 0 798,00 USD



